Air Tacker
Model No. .
_A'J.‘K-0340 / ATK-0340s

91.04

Item| Part Descripction Qey!| Item] Part Description Qey
No. ¥o. NoO. ¥a.

1 |ms3o Jmoir msx3o . 26 {spoo2s [spring Pin 1
2 |5P0002 }Exhaust Cover 1 36 |spoo3s lo-Ring 1
3 [sPo003 |Exhaust Bumper 1 37 }243301 [Main Piston 1
4 iSPo004 [Head Cap 1 38 [sP0037 [Rroll Pin 1
5 |sP000S }O-Ring 2 39 jspo03s |Bit pin 1
6 |SP0006 Ispring 1 40 243402 [Driver Blade 1
7 |spooo? |o-Ring 1 65 |sPoos7 {Extension Block 1
8 |spP0008 JO-Ring 1 04 [242324 |Spring 1
9 lsp0009 [valve Piston 1 85 |242325 |Plastic Driver Gulide | 1
10 |SP0010 {valve Piston Stop 1 86 {PI O-Ring 1
11 {spooil lo-Ring 2 87 |2423000 |Body Housing 1
12 }242405 |Main cylinder 1 88 |2423026 |air pipe 1
14 |sP001) |priver Bumper 1

15 {230621 |Steel Driver Plate 1 - for ATK-0340S:

16 |SP00L5 {O-Ring 2 *30 |2421001 |Secondary Trigger 1
19 |{sPoos2 |mylon washer 1 «31 Isp31s |spring pin ' 1.
20 |sP0053 |rrigger valve Cage 3 *32 |sp0031 |spring 1
21 lsp00s4 |Trigger valve Stem 1

22 |spP0055 fO-Ring 1

23 [SP0022 {O-Ring 1

24 |SP0056 |Air Switch Cover 1

25 |sp0024 |rrigger 1

Item| Part Description  |qQry] Item] Part . Description ey
No. No. Mo. No. - ) :
4) 1242403 Jvain Bit Quide 1 44 |243410 [secontary Bit Guide 3
42 |Ms12  |Bolt msx12 2 61 [243415 |Magazine Guide Boara | 1
46 [M516 Bslt MSX16 2 -
47 J242411 1
48 |M406 d 2
49 243412 {Magazine Cover 1
50 {MS 221t M5 1
51 JTX0307 [w=esl 1
52 1242429 [R>ller of whesl 1
53 |243330 |sSpring 1
57 |sws Spring Washer 2
58 |TK0311 |Suprorter of Magazinel 1
59 }v522 Bolt M5x22 1
60 JMS06 Bolt M5x6 2
61 |243313 |Brads Feeder X
2 243414 |Cerversion Boarcd 1
63 [M514 3olt MSx1l4 2
66 |TK0210 |Pawl of Feeder 1
67 242316 Jein 1
69 [TKO209 |Spring of Paw!’ 1
69 |SP0308 |Spring Pin 1
70 |sP03L12 |Spring Pin 2




Air Tacker
Model No.
ATK-0340 / ATK-0340s

Item| Part Dencription Qtyi Itom| part Depcxription Qty
1lo. 1lo. ilo llo.

1 {M-D0530 Bolt M5x30 4 26 [P-830220 |Spring Pin 1
2 |K0230AF106 |Exhaust Covex 1 36 |0-22431 O-Ping 1
3 |X0230AR103 |Exhaust Bumper 1 37 |X0340AC102|Main Piston 1
4 |X0230AA101 |Head cap 1 39 [P-540107 |Roll Pin 1
5 |0-38612 O-Ring 2 39 {P-525107 |Bit Pin 1
6 |K0230AR102 |Spring 1 40 [X0340ACL10) |Driver Blade 1
7 |o-p9 O-Ring 1 65 |K0240RF20)1 |Extennion Block 1
e lo-32430 O-Ring Y 984 |X0230AF110|Spring 1
9 |K0230RA201 |Valve Pistan 1 85 [K0230AF105 [Plastic Drivexr Guide| L
10 |K0230RR202 [Valve Pistoes Stop bX 86 {0-P3 O-Ring 1
11 |0-31819 ©0-Ring 2 87 |K0230AF10)1 |Body Housing 1
12 [K0240ABR101 JMain Cylindexr 1 88 |XO230AF104 [Rixr Pipe 1
14 |X0230AB102 |Dxiver Bumper 1

15 |KO250AF102 |Steel Driver Plate 1 for ATK-03405:

16 {0-04219 O-Ring 2 %30 (KO230AD102 { Secondary Triggexr 2
19 |X0230AF108 |Nylon Washer 1 *3) {P-653016J |Spring Pin 1
20 (KO0230AE201 {Trigger Valve Cage 1 *32 {KO230AFL09 (Spring 1
21 |K0230AE30l |Trigyger Valve Stem 1

22 |0-03615 O-Ring 1 for ATK-03408C:

23 |0-11020 0-Ring 1 5§17 {KC230AF101 {Body Housing By
24 [KO230AELOL [Air switch Covexr 1 §63 |KC230ADLOL |Trigyer 1
25 {K0230AD10L [Triggex 1 §90 |XC230BW116 |Spring 1

Item
lo.

Part
1lo.

Dascription

Qty]

Itam)
o.

T

rart
No.

Description

Qty]

41

K024 0BW101

Main Bit Quide

71h

K0340BP200

Magazine Guide Boaxd

42

M-D0512

BOlt M5x12

46

M-DO516

Bolt M5x1s

fox ATK-0340S8C:

47

K024 0BP101

Pusher

S4al1

KC240BR1OL

Main Bit gQuide

H-D04 06

Bolt MaxX6

M-D0525

Bolt M5x25

49

KO0340BP114

IMagazine Cover

591

KC230BW1lS

Contact Rrm Guard

50

H-5

Bolt MS

§92

KC24 0BW201

Contact Xxm

51

KO230BP202

wheel

§93

KC240BW103

Contact Arm Lock

52

K0230BP303

Rollex of wheel

53

K034 0BP1O5

spring

57

w-5

Spring Washexr

58

K0230BW109

supporter of Magazine

59

M-D0522

Bolt M5x22

60

M-DOS06

Bolt M5x6

5L

X034 0BW104

|Bxads Feeder

63

M-DO512

Bolt MSx1l4

66

K0230BP40OL

Prawl of Feeder

67

KQ230BP403

rin

68

K0230BP404

Spring of Pawl

69

P-53008

Spring Pin

HED)

P-53012

Spring Pin

© 16

KO340BP102

R R R IO CoN TR T R SR VN PR TR PO POl 1O Sl TS POl IO O IR O




